
Rule 4 34-CVL_ The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number 

07937716 | 

THE POET AT MATFIELD LIMITED 

{Insert full name(s) and address(es)] 

We, N A Bennett and A D Cadwallader both of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch, 

London, W1H 7LW the Liquidators of the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs as 
at 28 April 2014 

Signed Date 2614] 14 

Signed YY Date oe/ufiy. 

Presentor’s name, address and reference (if 

any) 
For official use 

Leonard Curtis 
One Great Cumberland Place 
Marble Arch | 

London 

W1H 7LW | i | 

NS/18/THE28 *A37DB2WI" a9 

AM 07/05/2014 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

THE POET AT MATFIELD LIMITED 
Trading as: 

on the 28 April 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Fullname GAMES, Shen cee. 

Signed 

Dated 22/4/14. 



THE POET AT MATFIELD LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 28 APRIL 2014 
A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets Subject To Fixed Charge 

Nil 

Assets Subyect To Floating Charge 

Nil 

Uncharged Assets 

Plant and Machinery 

Fixtures and Fittings 

Balance at Bank 

Stock 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signatur . 

Book Estimated 

Value To Realise 

£ £ 

8,936 1,000 
833 500 

10,500 10,500 
3,097 3,097 

23,366 15,097 

Date 28/04/14 



THE POET AT MATFIELD LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 28 APRIL 2014 
Ai - Summary of Liabihties 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors 

No 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 

{to carry forward) 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Nil 

Estimated surplus as regards floating charge 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade and Expense Claims 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI/CIS 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

HM Revenue & Customs - Corp Tax 

Director's Loan Account 
Salter Catering Limited 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 
Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

issued Share Capital 

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members 

/ 

Signat Py ~ 

1,670 
12,700 

114,038 
18,872 
3,370 

29,560 

Estimated 

To Realise 

£ 

15,097 

180,210 

. 

(165,113) 

0 
(165,113) 

100 

(165,213) 

Date 28 loali¢ 



auON 
auON 
euON 
avon 
auoN 

auON 
@uON 
@uON 
BUON 

Aunseg 
wan 

40yp219 
joanen 

Ayunoes 
93eq 

Aq pay 
Ayunaag 

Aue jo $1279 

mata weg UOoIUEg 
RAIA Yeg VO}UER 

UNH 

wopuo) 

voprseg 
vopliseg 

4seJ 
OUe’] S

S
O
K
)
 

EZE 

s
n
o
}
 
weyBuriys 

asnoy 
weyBuyys, 

SOWO 
FROIUYSEL 

149) 

yang 
diysion 

SL 
eyojsBuiseg 

aug 
snoARepUZ, 

MIC 
InoABApUy 

09 
pue 

Burns 
woyter) 

oo 

600rda 
600rd8 

Gunjueg 
pue jwowaBeveyy 

148) 

0014 put 
it9 x0a Od 
yeupued yueg spAor) 

‘S10ypal9 
esuedxg 

pue 
apeyy 

owen 

s20ypasd 
posnsesup) 

PSUT] 
PIOIEVY 

1e 1804 
GY) 

- SZ3HL 
s10}1pe19 

Aueduiog 
g 


